ESATHLON CM

VINCENTI
PALADINI
SCARCELLA

PENTATHLON CF

SPECIALE
STERNATIVO
STIFANELLI
CAZZATO
SCARCELLA
SANTORO

TETRATHLON RM

PORTACCIO
STICCHI
APRILE
cuoco
CORVAGLIA
MERAGLIA
TOMMASI
PACELLA COLUCCIA
FORCIGNANO'
PESCHIULLI
LECCI

LEANZA
ANCORA
MADARO

TETRATHLON RF

ANDRIANI
MIRTO
ALBENZI
PACELLA COLUCCIA
QUARTA
ALBANO
VILLANI
FERRAMOSCA
TRAMONTANA
DE LUME
CALOGIURI
TOMMASEO
CANNOLETTA
DONATEO
FERRAMOSCA
PELLE'

FORTE
GIANNUZZI

ENRICO
GIOELE
PAOLO

SOPHIA MARIA
SOFIA LINNEA
SOFIA

SILVIA
GIORGIA
FRANCESCA

FEDERICO
GIOSUE'
GABRIELE
NOMAR MIGHEL
GIORGIO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
MAURO
MATTEO
PAOLO
AGOSTINO
LUIGI
SEBASTIANO
MARTINO

ANNA LAURA
SAMUELA
GIULIA
DESIREE
GIULIA MARIA
EMMA

VERA ANNA
VITTORIA
DEBORA
GIULIA

MIA

MARTA
MARIA
ALESSIA
BENEDETTA
ALESSIA
VITTORIA
AURORA

100 HS
Prestazione
15.75
16.62
16.55

80 HS
Prestazione
12.49
14.68
16.40
14.49
17.05
17.25

60 HS

Prestazione
9.44
9.80
9.99
10.77
10.50
10.70
11.68
12.01
12.80
12.92
12.81
13.38
13.43
DNS

60 HS

Prestazione
10.35
10.85
10.84
11.01
11.67
10.85
10.75
11.82
11.94
11.33
12.73
12.84
12.57
12.39
13.90
15.25
DNS
DNS

Punti
629
514
523

Punti
909
608
394
632
318
295

Punti
851
777
741
612
656
623
473
425
317
301
316
243
237

Punti
844
764
765
739
646
764
780
625
608
693
502
488
523
547
354
196

Alto Giavellotto
Prestazione  Punti| Prestazione

1.59 632 31.80 499

1.47 514 31.00 481

1.47 514 19.00 203

Lungo Giavellotto
Prestazione  Punti| Prestazione Punti

4.85 764 30.24 732

5.13 858 24.05 559

4.56 670 23.20 533

4.17 548 13.27 208

431 591 11.50 145

4.03 506 895 51

Lungo Giavellotto
Prestazione  Punti| Prestazione Punti

4.83 711

4.51 641

4.14 560

4.09 550

3.78 483

3.68 462

3.73 473

3.80 488

3.54 433

3.59 444

3.33 390

3.28 379

3.25 373

Lungo Giavellotto
Prestazione  Punti| Prestazione Punti

422 679

4.20 674

3.89 598

3.90 600

413 657

3.62 532

3.43 487

4.01 627

3.82 581

3.02 390

3.74 561

3.68 547

3.48 499

3.30 456

3.04 395

3.01 388

Lungo

Alto

Prestazione Punti| Prestazione Punti

600
Prestazione Punti

600
Prestazione Punti

Disco

600

Totale
1562
1418
1301
1162
1139
1085

946
913
750
745
706
622
610

0

Totale
1523
1438
1363
1339
1303
1296
1267
1252
1189
1083
1063
1035
1022
1003

749
584
0
0

1000

Totale
2405
2025
1597
1388
1054

852

Punti| Prestazione Punti| Prestazione Punti| Prestazione Punti| Totale

1760
1509
1240



